
TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019

POBLACI6N VIATICO 30% 20%

$ $ $

ACAPULCO, GRO. 616.00 185.00 123.00
ZIHUATANEJO, GRO. 616.00 185.00 123.00

~
TECPAN DE GALEANA, GRO. 529.00 159.00 106.00
LAZARO CARDENAS, MICH. 616.00 185.00 123.00
OMETEPEC, GRO. 529.00 159.00 106.00
PETATLAN, GRO. 529.00 159.00 106.00
CHILPANCINGO, GRO. 549.00 165.00 110.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 527.00 158.00 105.00

AGUASCALIENTES, AGS. 529.00 159.00 106.00
FRESNILLO, ZAC. 529.00 159.00 106.00
RIO GRANDE, ZAC. 527.00 158.00 105.00
ZACATECAS, ZAC. 529.00 159.00 106.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 517.00 155.00 103.00

CELAYA, GTO. 467.00 140.00 93.00
SAN MIGUEL DE ALLENDE, GTO. 476.00 143.00 95.00
TEOUISOUIAPAN, ORO. 469.00 141.00 94.00
SAN JUAN DEL RIO, ORO. 443.00 133.00 89.00
SALAMANCA, GTO. 438.00 131.00 88.00
OUERETARO, ORO. 443.00 133.00 89.00
ACAMBARO, GTO. 442.00 133.00 88.00
MOROLEON, GTO. 442.00 133.00 88.00
IRAPUATO, GTO. 457.00 137.00 91.00
PENJAMO, GTO. 451.00 135.00 90.00
VALLE DE SANTIAGO, GTO. 416.00 125.00 83.00
SALVATIERRA, GTO. 440.00 132.00 88.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 412.00 124.00 82.00

CD. JUAREZ, CHIH. 566.00 170.00 113.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 529.00 159.00

CD. OBREGON, SON. 790.00 237.00
HUATABAMPO, SON. 707.00 212.00
NAVOJOA, SON. 707.00 212.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 701.00 210.00

COATZACOALCOS, VER. 601.00 180.00
MINATITLAN, VER. 566.00 170.00 113.00
LA VENT A, TAB. 566.00 170.00 113.00
AGUA DULCE, VER. 549.00 165.00 110.00
LAS CHOAPAS, VER. 549.00 165.00 110.00
MATIAS ROMERO, OAX. 538.00 161.00 108.00
SALINA CRUZ, OAX. 110.00
JUCHITAN,OAX. 105.00

;7/1 JY



TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019

POBLACION VIATICO 30%

$

541.00
517.00

$

162.00
155.00

$

108.00
103.00

TEHUANTEPEC, OAX.
RESTO DE GRUPO

- ~ COLIMA, COL.
-rhf.~ MANZANILLO, COL.
/' ~V TECOMAN, COL.

BARRA DE NAVIDAD, JAL.
AUTLAN, JAL.
CD. GUZMAN, JAL.
TENACATIT A, JAL.
PLAYA BLANCA, JAL.
PLAYA CAREYES, JAL.
EL TECUAN, JAL.
SANTIAGO, COL.
RESTO DE GRUPO

127.00
128.00
116.00
118.00
114.00
114.00
171.00
171.00
171.00
160.00
159.00
113.00

633.00
642.00
582.00
588.00
569.00
569.00
856.00
856.00
856.00
802.00
794.00
566.00

190.00
193.00
175.00
176.00
171.00
171.00
257.00
257.00
257.00
241.00
238.00
170.00

CORDOBA, VER.
ORIZABA, VER.
TUXTEPEC, OAX.
RESTO DE GRUPO

90.00
90.00
89.00
88.00

451.00
451.00
443.00
440.00

135.00
135.00
133.00
132.00

CUAUTITLAN, MEX.
TEXCOCO, MEX.
RESTO DE GRUPO

649.00
527.00
517.00

195.00
158.00
155.00

130.00
105.00
103.00 \

)
CUERNAVACA, MOR.
TAXCO, GRO.
IGUALA, GRO.
CD. ALTAMIRANO, GRO.
CUAUTLA, MOR.
RESTO DE GRUPO

173.00
182.00
162.00
159.00
165.00
157.00

116.00
121.00
108.00
106.00
110.00
105.00

578.00
607.00
541.00
529.00
549.00
524.00

CULIACAN, SIN.
LOS MOCHIS, SIN.
GUAMUCHIL, SIN.
GUASAVE, SIN.
RESTO DE GRUPO

753.00
769.00
706.00
706.00
699.00

226.00
231.00
212.00
212.00
210.00

CHIHUAHUA, CHIH.
CD. DELICIAS, CHIH.
PARRAL, CHIH.
CD. CAMARGO, CHIH.
CD. CUAUHTEMOC, CHIH.
OJINAGA, CHIH.
CREEL, CHIH.

127.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
110.00
118.00
116.00

633.00
566.00
566.00
566.00
549.00
591.00
582.00

190.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
177.00
175.00
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TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019

POBLACI6N 20%

CD. MADERA, CHIH.
RESTO DE GRUPO

DURANGO, DGO.
GUADALUPE VICTORIA, DGO.
SANTIAGO PAPASQUIARO, DGO.
RESTO DE GRUPO

GUADALAJARA, JAL.
SAN JUAN DE LOS LAGOS, JAL.
OCOTLAN, JAL.
TEPATITLAN, JAL.
CHAPALA, JAL.
RESTO DE GRUPO

HERMOSILLO, SON.
PUERTO PENASCO, SON.
CANANEA, SON.
AGUA PRIETA, SON.
NOGALES, SON.
GUAYMAS, SON.
NACO, SON.
NACOZARI, SON.
CABORCA, SON.
MAGDALENA, SON.
RESTO DE GRUPO

JALAPA, VER.
MARTINEZ DE LA TORRE, VEA.
SAN RAFAEL, VER.
COATEPEC, VER.
TEZIUTLAN, PUE.
RESTO DE GRUPO

LA PAZ, B.C.S.
CABO SAN LUCAS, B.C.S.
LORETO, B.C.S.
SANTA ROSALIA, B.C.S.
CD. CONSTITUCION, B.C.S.
GUERRERO NEGRO, B.C.S.
SAN JOSE DEL CABO, B.C.S.
RESTO DE GRUPO

VIATICO

$.

538.00
529.00

649.00

505.00
469.00
469.00
462.00

657.00
607.00
582.00
596.00
587.00
575.00

764.00
771.00
779.00
765.00
760.00
753.00
744.00
744.00
748.00
707.00
701.00

489.00
477.00
467.00
457.00
443.00
440.00

895.00
1,120.00
1,198.00
840.00
790.00

1,198.00
1,120.00
770.00

30%

$

161.00
159.00

195.00

152.00
141.00
141.00
139.00

197.00
182.00
175.00
179.00
176.00
173.00

229.00
231.00
234.00
230.00
228.00
226.00
223.00
223.00
224.00
212.00
210.00

147.00
143.00
140.00
137.00
133.00
132.00

269.00
336.00
359.00
252.00
237.00
359.00
336.00
231.00

$

108.00
106.00

130.00

101.00
94.00
94.00
92.00

131.00
121.00
116.00
119.00
117.00
115.00

153.00
154.00
156.00
153.00
152.00
151.00
149.00
149.00
150.00
141.00
140.00

98.00
95.00
93.00
91.00

88.0

179.00
224.00
240.00
168.00
158.00
240.00
224.00
154.00



TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019

POBlACI6N VIATICO 30%

$ $ $

LEON, GTO. 506.00 152.00 101.00
GUANAJUATO, GTO. 476.00 143.00 95.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 443.00 133.00 89.00

MATAMOROS, TAMPS. 541.00 162.00 108.00
REYNOSA, TAMPS. 549.00 165.00 110.00
CD. CAMARGO, TAMPS. 520.00 156.00 104.00
CD. GUSTAVO DIAZ ORDAZ, TAMPS. 520.00 156.00 104.00
CD. MIER, TAMPS. 520.00 156.00 104.00
CD. MIGUEL ALEMAN, TAMPS. 518.00 155.00 104.00
RIO BRAVO, TAMPS. 518.00 155.00 104.00
VALLE HERMOSO, TAMPS. 505.00 152.00 101.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 489.00 147.00 98.00

MAZATLAN, SIN. 819.00 246.00 164.00
PUERTO VALLARTA, JAL. 906.00 272.00 181.00
SAN BLAS, NAY. 633.00 190.00 127.00
TEPIC, NAY. 607.00 182.00 121.00
ACAPONETA, NAY. 603.00 181.00 121.00
ESCUINAPA, SIN. 603.00 181.00 121.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 601.00 180.00 120.00

MERIDA, YUC. 600.00 180.00 120.00
ISLA MUJERES, O. ROO 1,206.00 362.00 241.00 /

COZUMEL, O. ROO 1,206.00 362.00 241.00
CANCUN, O. ROO 1,211.00 363.00 242.00
PUERTOJUAREZ,O.ROO 1,198.00 359.00 240.00
CHETUMAL, O. ROO 894.00 268.00 179.00
CD. DEL CARMEN, CAMP. 819.00 246.00 164.00
ESCARCEGA, CAMP. 819.00 246.00
CAMPECHE, CAMP. 856.00 257.00
CARRILLO PUERTO, O. ROO 819.00 246.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 770.00 231.00'

MONTERREY, N.L. 649.00 195.00 130
LINARES, N.L. 553.00 166.00
CADEREYTA, N.L. 553.00 166.00 111.00
NUEVA CD. GUERRERO, TAMPS. 553.00 166.00 111.00
MONTEMORELOS, N.L. 553.00 166.00 111.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 524.00 157.00 105.00

MOREllA, MICH. 517.00 155.00 103.00
APATZINGAN, MICH. 505.00 152.00 101.00
URUAPAN, MICH.
PURUANDIRO, MICH.
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TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019

POBLACI6N VIATICO 30% 20%

$ $ $

PATZCUARO, MICH. 488.00 146.00 98.00
ARlO DE ROSALES, MICH. 453.00 136.00 91.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 443.00 133.00 89.00

NUEVO lAREDO, TAMPS. 538.00 161.00 108.00
CD. ANAHUAC, N.L. 517.00 155.00 103.00 "
SABINAS, HGO., N.L. 517.00 155.00 103.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 505.00 152.00 101.00

OAXACA, OAX. 529.00 159.00 106.00
PUERTO ESCONDIDO, OAX. 845.00 254.00 169.00
PINOTEPA NAL., OAX. 651.00 195.00 130.00
HUAJUAPAN DE LEON, OAX. 651.00 195.00 130.00
HUATULCO, OAX. 880.00 264.00 176.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 524.00 157.00 105.00

PACHUCA, HGO. 462.00 139.00 92.00
TULA, HGO. 457.00 137.00 91.00
TUXPAN, VER. 462.00 139.00 92.00
POZA RICA, VER. 467.00 140.00 93.00
IXMIQUILPAN, HGO. 457.00 137.00 91.00
PAPANTLA, VER. 457.00 137.00 91.00
CERRO AZUL, VER. 457.00 137.00 91.00
TULANCINGO, HGO. 457.00 137.00 91.00
ACTOPAN, HGO. 457.00 137.00 91.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 443.00 133.00 89.00

PUEBLA, PUE. 546.00 164.00 109.00
CHOLULA, PUE. 504.00 151.00 101.00
TEHUACAN,PUE. 496.00 149.00 99.00·
SAN MARTIN TEXMELUCAN, PUE. 476.00 143.00 95.00
TLAXCALA, TLAX. 478.00 143.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 443.00 133.00

SAL TlllO, COAH. 517.00 155.00
CD. ACUNA, COAH. 541.00 162.00 108.
PIEDRAS NEGRAS, COAH. 541.00 162.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 496.00 149.00 99.00

~

SAN LUIS POTOSI, S.L.P. 479.00 144.00 96.00
MATEHUALA, S.L.P. 455.00 137.00 91.00
RIO VERDE, S.L.P. 455.00 137.00 91.00
TAMAZUNCHALE, S.L.P. 453.00 136.00 91.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 451.00 135.00 90.00
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TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019

POBLACI6N 20%

TAMPICO, TAMPS.
CD. MADERO, TAMPS.
CD. VALLES, S.L.P.
TAMUIN, S.L.P.
PANUCO, VER.
TANTOYUCA, VER.

f71l~ MANUEL, TAMPS.
'//"'" TEMPOAL, VER.

~ CD. VICTORIA, TAMPS.
?' CD. MANTE, TAMPS.

AXTLA DE TERRAZAS, S.L.P.
RESTO DE GRUPO

TOLUCA, MEX.
VALLE DE BRAVO, MEX.
IXTAPAN DE LA SAL, MEX.
ZITACUARO, MICH.
RESTO DE GRUPO

TORREON, COAH.
GOMEZ PALACIO, DGO.
LERDO,DGO.
RESTO DE GRUPO

MONCLOVA, COAH.
FRONTERA, COAH.
ROSITA, COAH.
SABINAS, COAH.
RESTO DE GRUPO

TUXTLA GUTIERREZ, CHIS.
CHIAPA DE CORZO, CHIS.
SAN CRISTOBAL DE LAS CASAS, CH
COMITAN, CHIS.
TAPACHULA, CHIS.
CINTALAPA, CHIS.
ARRIAGA, CHIS.
FRONTERA COMALAPA, CHIS.
LA TRINITARIA, CHIS.
LAS MARGARITAS, CHIS.
TEOPISCA, CHIS.
VENUSTIANO CARRANZA; CHIS.
VILLA DE LAS ROSAS, CHIS.
RESTO DE GRUPO

VIATICO

$
596.00
596.00
553.00
517.00
517.00
517.00
517.00
517.00
553.00
529.00
501.00
496.00

478.00
520.00
462.00
462.00
443.00

506.00
506.00
506.00
506.00

549.00
549.00
505.00
505.00
488.00

552.00
505.00
520.00
518.00
563.00
480.00
464.00
464.00
464.00
464.00
464.00
464.00
464.00
453.00

30%

$

119.00
119.00
111.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
111.00
106.00
100.00
99.00

96.00
104.00
92.00
92.00
89.00

101.00
101.00
101.00
101.00

110.00
110.00
101.00
101.00

104.

93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
91.00

$
179.00
179.00
166.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
166.00
159.00
150.00
149.00

143.00
156.00
139.00
139.00
133.00

152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00

165.00
165.00
152.00
152.00
146.00

166.00
152.00
156.00
155.00
169.00
144.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
136.00



TABULADOR DE VIATICOS 2019 C
POBLACI6N VIATICO 30% 20%

$ $ $

VERACRUZ, VER. 541.00 162.00 108.00
CATEMACO, VER. 529.00 159.00 106.00
ALVARADO, VER. 506.00 152.00 101.00
SAN ANDRES TUXTLA, VER. 505.00 152.00 101.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 496.00 149.00 99.00

VlllAHERMOSA, TAB. 651.00 195.00 130.00
FRONTERA, TAB. 616.00 185.00 123.00
EMILIANO ZAPATA, TAB. 604.00 181.00 121.00
CARDENAS, TAB. 603.00 181.00 121.00
HUIMANGUILLO, TAB. 603.00 181.00 121.00
COMALCALCO, TAB. 603.00 181.00 121.00
PICHUCALCO, TAB. 603.00 181.00 121.00
CD. PEMEX, TAB. 603.00 181.00 121.00
TENOSIOUE, TAB. 603.00 181.00 121.00
PALENOUE, CHIS. 601.00 180.00 120.00
TEAPA, TAB. 591.00 177.00 118.00
MACUSPANA, TAB. 591.00 177.00 118.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 582.00 175.00 116.00

ZAMORA, MICH. 524.00 157.00 105.00
RESTO DE GRUPO 517.00 155.00 103.00 I

)

GASTOS DE VIAJE 245.00
130.00

GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI6N Y CAMINO 81.00
52.00
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